Project_Workplan

67 Meeting #26
Losing FOA; Gaining FOA
68 Meeting #27
Gaining FOA; Revisit TAC
69 Meeting #28
Second reading of FOA/TAC; 60 day lock
70 Meeting #29
60 day lock; NACK
71 Meeting #30
NACK
72 Meeting #31
Review recommendations package - Phase 1A
73 Meeting #32

Start bulk discussion

Exported on November 29, 2021 4:50:05 PM MET

- = e = e

TPRWG

TPRWG

TPRWG

TPRWG

TPRWG

TPRWG

TPRWG

11/30/21

12/07/21

12/14/21

12/21/21

01/04/22

01/11/22

01/18/22

smartsheet

In Progress
Not Started
Not Started
Not Started
Not Started
Not Started

Not Started

Page 1 of 1



