Project_Workplan



	Health	Category	Action Item	Priority	Assigned To	Baseline Finish	Current Finish	Status	Notes
67		WP	Meeting #26 Losing FOA; Gaining FOA	1	TPR WG	11/30/21		In Progress	
68		WP	Meeting #27 Gaining FOA; Revisit TAC	1	TPR WG	12/07/21		Not Started	
69		WP	Meeting #28 Second reading of FOA/TAC; 60 day lock	1	TPR WG	12/14/21		Not Started	
70		WP	Meeting #29 60 day lock; NACK	1	TPR WG	12/21/21		Not Started	
71		WP	Meeting #30 NACK	1	TPR WG	01/04/22		Not Started	
72		WP	Meeting #31 Review recommendations package - Phase 1A	1	TPR WG	01/11/22		Not Started	
73		WP	Meeting #32 Start bulk discussion	1	TPR WG	01/18/22		Not Started	